Blutspenden bis zum 25.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.06.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Kaufungen 34260
Burgerhaus
Leipziger Str. 463

Dipperz 36160
Birgerhaus
Am Dorfbrunnen 2

Schlichtern 36381
Stadthalle
Schlof3str.13

MeilRner / Abterode 37290
Mehrzweckhalle Abterode
Bei der Schule 3

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291
Zum Goldnen Loéwen
Frankfurter Landstr. 153

Taunusstein / Neuhof 65232
Aartalhalle
Ziegelhittenweg 4

Liederbach 65835

Liederbachhalle / Mehrzweckraum

Wachenheimer Str. 62

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Magstadt 71106
Festhalle
Alte Stuttgarter Str. 62

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 12

Weilheim an der Teck 73235
Limburghalle
Helfersbergweg 9

Aalen-Dewangen 73434
Wellandhalle
Rechbergstral3e 17

Schwabisch Hall 74523
Hagenbachhalle
Berliner StralRe 16

Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646
Turnhalle Helmsheim
Karl-Friedrich-Stra3e 18

Aldingen 78554
Erich-Fischer-Halle
Heubergstr. 34

Stegen 79252
Kageneckhalle
Dorfplatz 4

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher StralRe 21



Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

18.06.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel

20.06.2025

08:00-15:00 Uhr Moénchebergstrale 57

Hilders 36115
Ulstersaal

20.06.2025

15:45-19:45 Uhr Findloser Weg 2

Neuhof 36119
Gemeindezentrum

20.06.2025

15:30-20:00 Uhr Hanauer Str. 4

Sontra 36205
20.06.2025

Adam-von-Trott-Schule
16:45-20:00 Uhr

Jahnstr. 16

Frankfurt / Eckenheim 60435
Kirche Jesu Christi der Heiligen d. letzt. Tage
Eckenheimer Landstr. 264

20.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

20.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

Weilrod / Riedelbach 61276
Max-Ernst-Schule

20.06.2025

15:45-20:00 Uhr Camberger Weg 8

Hainburg / Klein-Krotzenburg 63512
Kreuzburghalle im Foyer
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Str. 50

20.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Heppenheim-Hambach 64646
Hambach Schlossberghalle

20.06.2025

15:00-19:30 Uhr Sportanlage - Im Schalbert 30

Dieburg 64807
Romerhalle
In der Altstadt 5

20.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr



Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

20.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Russelsheim 65428
Blrgerhaus Bauschheim
Kirchgarten 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Gerlingen 70839
Stadthalle
Hauptstral3e 48

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Oppenweiler 71570
Gemeindehalle
Seegasse 16

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Eschenbach 73107
Technotherm-Halle
In den Buhlgarten 4

Sinsheim-Diuhren 74889
Mehrzweckhalle
Sportplatzweg 16

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
Schwarzwaldstralle 24

Lichtenau 77839
Stadthalle
BenshurststralRe 11



20.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Moos 78345
Blrgerhaus
Bohlinger Str. 20

Rottweil-Neufra 78628
Karl-Stimmler-Halle 5
Jahnstralle 5

Villingendorf 78667
Mehrzweckhalle
Hauptstral3e 13

Argenbuhl / Eglofs 88260
Turnhalle
Eisenharzer Weg 7

Waldburg 88289
Festhalle
Amtzeller StralRe 20

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Vohl 34516

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Marienhagen

Am Sportplatz 8

Edertal / Affoldern 34549
Festhalle Affoldern
Hemfurther Str. 9

Witzenhausen 37213
Berufliche Schulen
Sudbahnhofstr. 33

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhtigelallee 86

Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594
Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle
Taunusstr. 2



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

23.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

GroR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter Schlof 8

Selters / Niederselters 65618
Mittelpunktschule 'Goldener Grund'
Goethestr. 10

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Korb 71404
Ballspielhalle Korb
Brucknerstral3e 55

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Altensteig 72213
Markgrafenhalle
Dorferstral3e 70

Pliderhausen 73655
Staufenhalle
Am Marktplatz 10

Lichtenwald 73669
Gemeindehalle
Junger Geiger

Buchen 74722
Lindensaal Hettingen
Schwedensteinstralle 27



23.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Sinzheim 76547
Fremersberghalle
Mullhofener Str. 18

Stockach / Wahlwies 78333
RolRberghalle in Wahlwies
LeonhardstralRe 70

Eschbronn / Mariazell 78664
Mihlbachhalle
Pfarrgasse 10/1

Todtmoos 79682
Wehratalhalle
WehratalstrafRe 18

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Wetter 35083
Stadthalle
Schulstr. 27

Petersberg / Steinau 36100
Gemeinschaftshaus
\Von-Giso-Str. 5

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Rodermark / Ober Roden 63322
Kulturhalle
Dieburger-Str. 27

GroRR Gerau 64521
Stadthalle
Jahnstr. 14

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Blrstadt 68642

Erich-Kastner-Schule / Sporthalle

Wolfstr. 23

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Eppelheim 69214
Rudolf-Wild-Halle
Schulstr. 6

Stuttgart / Plieningen 70599
Turn- und Versammlungshalle
Paracelsusstral3e 44

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Abtsgmund 73453
Kochertal-Metropole
Hohenstadter Str. 2

Neuenstadt am Kocher 74196
Stadthalle
Ohringer StraRe 12

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661

Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6

Minzesheim 76703

Feuerwehrhaus mit Vereinsgebaude

Horst-Kochendorfer-Platz 1

Oberkirch 77704
Erwin-Braun-Halle
Querstr. 10



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
13:30-18:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

Ohlsbach 77797
Brumatthalle
Alte Gasse 2

Furtwangen 78120
Festhalle
Friedrichstr. 19

Emmingen-Liptingen 78576
Schlof3blhlhalle in Liptingen
Jahnstral3e 2

Efringen-Kirchen / Istein 79588
Festhalle Istein
Basler Weg 26

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Laichingen 89150
Daniel-Schwenkmezger-Halle
Beim Kappele

Lonsee 89173
Mihlbachhalle
Muhlweg 3

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Morschen / Altmorschen 34326
Kloster Haydau
Westflgel, In der Haydau 6

Kiunzell 36093
Thomas Morus Haus
Keuloser Str. 24

Schwalmtal / Storndorf 36318
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Meicheser Str. 22



25.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-19:45 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Bad Homburg 61350
Burgerhaus Kirdorf
Stedterweg 40



